
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) Tino Hole 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

(351) Lars Lindman 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

3:01.289 

2:56.105 

2:51.878 

3:09.601 

3:15.111 

Diff 

+9.411 

+4.227 

+5.510 

Time of Day 

12:27:25.030 

12:30:26.319 

12:33:22.424 

12:36:14.302 

12:31:38.603 

12:34:48.204 

12:38:03.315 

Printed: 4/18/2015 12:40:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

04 Blue 1220-1240 

Practice started at 12:18:24 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 12:20 


