

Schuberth 😌



Slovakia Ring 2015

Saturday Slovakiaring 5.922 km

04 Blue 1220-1240 4/18/2015 12:20

Practice started at 12:18:24

Practice staned at 12:18:24											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(10) Tin	o Hole										
1			12:27:25.030								
2	3:01.289 2:56.105	+9.411 +4.227	12:30:26.319 12:33:22.424								
4	2:51.878	+4.22/	12:35:22.424								
			12.5011 11502								
(351) Lars Lindman											
1 2	3:09.601		12:31:38.603 12:34:48.204								
3	3:15.111	+5.510	12:38:03.315								

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 4/18/2015 12:40:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring